
UJ INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL ACADEMIC CALENDAR (2025-2026) 

 April 2025: Month of Integrity and Compassion 

Date Day Time Programme Class 
01/04/2025 Tuesday Holiday Eid-Ul-Fitr  

03/04/2025 Thursday  School reopens PG-XII 

06/04/2025 Sunday Holiday Ram Navami  

07/04/2025 Monday  Investiture ceremony  
10/04/2025 Thursday Holiday Mahaveer Jayanti  

12/04/2025 Saturday  Solo singing competition   

Card making competition 

PG-XII 

14/04/2025 Monday Holiday Bhim Rao Ambedkar Jayanti  
26/04/2025 Saturday  PTM PG-XII 

30/04/2025 Wednesday 8:00AM-

11:00AM 

Last day of the month PG-XII 

 
 

 

 

 



May 2025: Month of Mindfulness and Reflection 

Date Day Time Programme Class 
01/05/2025 Thursday   Labour Day  

11/05/2025 Sunday  Mother’s Day PG-XII 

15/05/2025 Thursday  Inter House Hindi Debate competition III-VIII 

16/05/2025 Friday  Inter House Hindi Debate competition IX-XII 

17/05/2025 Saturday  PTM PG-XII 
20/05/2025-

22/05/2025 
Tuesday-

Thursday 

 SUMMER CAMP  I-IV 

23/05/2025 Friday  SUMMER TRIP V-XII 

24/05/2025 Saturday  SUMMER VACATION BEGINS  

     June 2025: Month of Wellness and Fitness 

Date Day Time Programme Class 
05/06/2025 Thursday  World Environment Day  

21/06/2025 Saturday  International  Yoga Day PG-XII 

26/06/2025 Thursday  Special Classes IX-XII 

28/06/2025 Saturday  PTM PG-XII 

 

       

 

      



     July 2025: Month of Global Awareness and Harmony 

Date Day Time Programme Class 
01/07/2025 Tuesday  School  reopens PG-XII 

06/07/2025 Sunday Holiday Muharram  

04/07/2025 Friday  Last date of PT-I syllabus completion PG-XII 

08/07/2025 Tuesday  Last date of stamping of Notebooks  PG-XII 

09/07/2025 Wednesday  Motivational Seminar XI-XII 

11/07/2025 Friday  Periodic Test-I starts PG-XII 

26/07/2025 Saturday  PTM PG-XII 

    August 2025: Month of Unity and Cultural Heritage 

Date Day Time Programme Class 
01/08/2025 Friday  Chess competition V-XII 

02/08/2025 Saturday  

 

 

After Interval 

After Interval 

After Interval 

After Interval 

Pot Making competition 

Collage Making competition 

Solo Dance Competition 

Drawing Competition 

Throw ball (Girls) 

Football (Boys) 

Throw ball (Girls) 

Football (Boys) 

VI-VIII (HW) 

IX-XII 

IV & V 

I-III 

VI-VIII 
VI-VIII 
IX-XII 
IX-XII 

08/08/2025 Friday  Rakhi Making Competition I-XII 

09/08/2025 Saturday Holiday Rakshabandhan  

14/08/2025 Thursday After Interval Group Singing (Patriotic Competition) 

Group Dance (Patriotic Competition) 

Solo Dance  

VI-VIII 

IX-XII 

Nur, UKG 

 



15/08/2025 Friday  Independence Day Celebration PG-XII 

16/08/2025 Saturday Holiday Janmashtami  

21/08/2025 Thursday  Football (Final) VI-XII 

22/08/2025 Friday After Interval Kho-Kho (Girls/Boys) VI-VIII 

23/08/2025 Saturday After Interval Kho-Kho (Girls) 

Kho-Kho (Boys) 

IX-XII 

IX-XII 

27/08/2025 Wednesday After Interval Kho-Kho (Final) VI-VIII 

29/08/2025 Friday  Kabaddi (Final) 
Kho-Kho (Final) 

 

IX-XII 

30/08/2025 Saturday  PTM PG-XII 

     September 2025: Month of Knowledge and Wisdom 

Date Day Time Programme Class 
03/09/2025 Wednesday  Last date of syllabus Completion PG-XII 

04/09/2025 Thursday Holiday Eid-E-Milad  

05/09/2025 Friday  Teachers’ Day Celebration PG-XII 

06/09/2025 Saturday  Hindi Writing Competition  

09/09/2025 Tuesday  Last date of stamping of Noteooks PG-XII 

12/09/2025 Friday  Term-1st Exam Begins PG-XII 

17/09/2025 Wednesday Holiday Vishwakarma Jayanti  

27/09/2025 Saturday  PTM PG-XII 

 

 

 



 

    October 2025: Month of Creativity and Innovation 

Date Day Time Programme Class 
01/10/2025 Wednesday Holiday Navami  

02/10/2025 Thursday Holiday Gandhi Jayanti & Dussehra  

04/10/2025 Saturday  Drawing Competition I-XII 

11/10/2025 Saturday  International Girl Child Day Celebration 

Poster making competition 
IX-XII (House 

wise) 

18/10/2025 Saturday  Diwali Celebration 

Rangoli Making Competition 

Diya Decoration Competition 

Candle Decoration Competition 

English recitation 

Football (Boys/Girls) 

- 

VI-XII 

III-V 

I & II 

Nur & UKG 

VIII -XII 

20/10/2025-

23/10/2025 

Monday-

Thursday 

Holidays Diwali  

25/10/2025 Saturday  PTM PG-XII 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



     November 2025: Month of Teamwork and Sportsmanship 

Date Day Time Programme Class 
05/11/2025 Wednesday Holiday Guru Nanak Jayanti  

08/11/2025 Saturday  Clay modelling competition 

Origami competition 

Dustbin making competition 

Quiz competition 

I-III 

IV-V 

VI-VIII 

IX-XII 

14/11/2025 Friday  Children’s Day Celebration PG-XII 

15/11/2025 Saturday  Fancy Fete Pre-Primary 

19/11/2025 Wednesday  Men’s Day celebration  

24/11/2025 Monday Holiday Guru Teg Bahadur Shaheed Diwas  

29/11/2025 Saturday  Annual Function  

    December 2025: Month of Gratitude and Generosity 

Date Day Time Programme Class 
06/12/2025 Saturday  PTM PG-XII 

09/12/2025 Tuesday  Last date of syllabus Completion PG-XII 

12/12/2025 Friday  Last date of stamping of Noteooks PG-XII 

16/12/2025 Tuesday  PT-II And Pre Board Exam PG-XII 

25/12/2025 Thursday Holiday Christmas Day  

 

 

 



January 2026: Month of Resilience and Determination   

Date Day Time Programme Class 
03/01/2026 Saturday  PTM PG-XII 

10/01/2026-

16/01/2026 

Saturday-Friday Holidays Winter Vacation PG-XII 

17/01/2026 Saturday  Classes Begin 
Quiz Competition 

- 
I-IX & XI 

20/01/2026 Tuesday  II- Pre Board Exam starts X & XII 

26/01/2026 Monday  Republic day celebration  

31/01/2026 Saturday  Farewell for class XII students  

    February 2026: Month of Love and Empathy 

Date Day Time Programme Class 
14/02/2026 Saturday  PTM PG- IX & XI 

15/02/2026 Sunday  Mahashivratri  

21/02/2026 Saturday  Last date of syllabus Completion PG- IX & XI 

25/02/2026 Wednesday  Last date of stamping of Noteooks PG- IX & XI 

28/02/2026 Saturday  Term-IInd exam starts PG- IX & XI 

 

 

 

 

 



    March 2026: Month of Growth and New Beginnings 

Date Day Time Programme Class 
03/03/2026- 

07/03/2026 

Tuesday- 

Saturday 

 Holi  

08/03/2026 Sunday  Women’s Day Celebration  

20/03/2026 Friday Holiday Eid-Ul-Fitr  

28/03/2026 Saturday  Report card distribution PG-IX & XI 

 

April 2026 

Date Day Time Programme Class 
01/04/2026 

 

Wednesday  School reopens  

 


